
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor(M) Dr.K.N.Sahu 8249330859

Name of the B.E.O GANESH KISAN Name of the C.D.P.O.Smt JAYANTI GADTIAAYUSH Doctor(F) DrS.P.Joshi 6370412595

Mob No. 7894509696 Mob No. 7894670998 Pharmacist H.H.Padhan 9556404676

Office No. NA Office No. NA ANM SMT BEENA SAMAL 9556177494

Driver DILIP SETHI 9692992212

Name of the W.E.O DEBJANI BEHERA Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9556840847 Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev.Dept.

ST& SC Dev.Dept. Labourer & ESI Dept

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM - I  UNDER RBSK
C.H.C. DUNGURIPALI, DIST - SUBARNAPUR (ODISHA)

ACTION PLAN  OF YEAR 2023-24

DISTRICT :SUBARNAPUR BLOCK :DUNGURIPALI MHT UID : 



Type of the Institution No. of Institution
No. of childrens in the 

Institution

No. of times to be 

visited in a year

Total no. of childrens 

plan to be screened 

in the year

AWC(6WKS-6YRS) 140 4872 2 9744

School & COLLEGES 79(76+3) 8816 1 8816

Residential School 1 184+(140X3) 4 604

R.B.S.K. MICROPLAN OF MHT- I (2023-24)
C.H.C. DUNGURIPALI

TOTAL=19164Total No of Institutions- 220
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Dunguripali AWC JP N.R 1 20 14 14 28 12 8 20 26 22 48 8280425973 7894019011

Dunguripali AWC HP N.R 14 23 15 38 13 13 26 36 28 64 8280425976 6372443140

2 04:04:23 TUES

05:04:23 WED Dunguripali AWC AP N.R 1 30 10 17 27 11 19 30 21 36 57 8280425976 9777018189

3 Dunguripali AWC SP N.R 31 48 10 35 14 17 31 39 27 66 8280425972 7894234087

4 06:04:23 THU Dunguripali AWC V N.R 2 20 16 15 31 9 11 20 25 26 51 8280425972 8658049453

Dunguripali AWC VI N.R 10 10 11 21 5 5 10 15 16 31 8280425972 8658397576

5 08:04:23 SAT Dunguripali AWC VII N.R 2 10 10 11 21 5 5 10 15 16 31 8280425977 8895875738

Dunguripali AWC VIII N.R 12 7 7 14 5 7 12 12 14 26 8280425976 7750859395

6 10:04:23 MON Bandhpali AWC I N.R 3 33 15 15 30 16 17 33 31 32 63 8280425979 8658352315

Bandhpali AWC II N.R 20 11 7 18 7 10 17 18 17 35 8280425979 6371823591

7 11:04:23 TUES

12:04:23 WED Bandhpali AWC III N.R 10 23 15 7 22 12 12 24 27 19 46 8280425979 7750043905

8 Barpadar AWC I N.R 20 7 13 20 5 10 15 12 23 35 8280426017 8144476556

13-04-2023 THURS GambharipaliAWC I N.R 8 20 15 7 22 10 15 25 25 22 47 8280425981 8018039341

9 GambharipaliAWC II N.R 12 9 8 17 7 9 16 16 17 33 8280425981 7077062545

10 15:04:23 SAT Majhimunda AWC I N.R 10 31 21 17 38 6 22 28 27 39 66 9938122066 7815022874

Majhimunda AWC II N.R 20 6 12 18 9 14 23 15 26 41 9938122066 6371479038

11 17:04:23 MON Surgul AWC I N.R 16 20 12 7 19 13 10 23 25 17 42 8280425984 8260005092

12 Surgul AWC II N.R 20 6 5 11 8 7 15 14 12 26 8280425984 7892297268

13 Surgul AWC III N.R 16 20 12 13 25 12 7 19 24 20 44 8280425984 6371186738

18:04:23
TUES

14 19:04:23 WED Selbahali AWC I N.R 10 23 10 10 20 10 12 22 20 22 42 8280426017 8658325388

15 Selbahali AWC II N.R 23 15 9 24 8 10 18 23 19 42 8280426017 6371087465

KKJURI AWC 1 N.R 7 5 12 5 6 11 12 11 23 9777944683 8260008950
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16 20:04:23 THURS Champaduli AWC I N.R 10 36 10 15 25 18 12 30 28 27 55 8280426018 9937927082

Champaduli AWC Mini NR 6 5 11 10 4 14 16 9 25 8280426018 8018756883

18 24.04-2023 MON Chhanchani AWC I N.R 10 15 6 9 15 5 3 8 11 8 19 9777201037 6372024984

Chhanchani AWC II N.R 18 12 12 24 6 9 15 18 21 39 9777201037 6372024984

25-04-2023 TUES SURGUL AWC IV NR 9 11 20 5 8 13 14 19 33 8280425984 6371186738

11 26-04-2023 WED

19 Khuntapali AWC I N.R 10 23 9 7 16 15 10 25 24 17 41 8280425976 9337371655

Khuntapali AWC II N.R 11 6 2 8 8 9 17 14 11 25 9938352334 8658918505

20 27.04,23 THURS Khuntapali AWC III N.R 10 13 8 13 21 9 4 13 17 17 34 8280425976 9938352334

Khuntapali AWC IV N.R 13 12 11 23 9 11 20 21 22 43 9938352334 9078416364

21 28:04:23 FRI Sannuapali AWC I N.R 8 14 18 16 34 13 12 25 31 28 59 8280425976 7077668486

Sannuapali AWC II N.R 17 18 13 31 13 10 23 31 23 54 9938352334 8249420569

22 29:04:23 SAT Chinajuri AWC I N.R 16 12 16 9 25 6 9 15 22 18 40 8280425967 8658605694

Chinajuri AWC mini N.R 9 1 1 2 6 4 10 7 5 12 8280425967 7873011020

PatharkhandiAWC I N.R 8 6 8 14 11 5 16 17 13 30 8280425968 8249019413

36 621 436 367 780 336 356 692 749 719 1468

ICHHAPUR ASHRAM School RES 25 24 33 22 24 29 0 0 43 141 184 2.123E+10 8457007010

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 1.05.023 MON Titerkunda AWC I 10 20 10 7 17 10 10 20 20 17 37 8280426070 7326866091

Titerkunda AWC II 13 3 9 12 6 7 13 9 16 25 8280426070 9348521941

2.05.023 TUES

Kudharikata AWC I 5 22 21 6 27 14 8 22 35 14 49 8280426028 9777306853

Kudharikata AWC II 16 9 8 17 8 8 16 17 16 33 8280426028 6311321645

Gandapali AWC I 5 30 22 14 36 14 16 30 36 30 66 8280426037 9668391372

4.05.023 THU Tuniamunda AWC I 8 26 16 16 32 13 13 26 29 29 58 8280425990 8144350591

Tuniamunda AWC II 24 15 6 21 7 17 24 22 23 45 8280425990 9777247491

5.05.023 FRI Sahala AWC I 4 22 14 11 25 10 12 22 24 23 47 8280425991 8849982080

Sahala AWC II 10 7 9 16 5 5 10 12 14 26 8280425991 9556824779

Sahala AWC III 3 14 8 9 17 7 7 14 15 16 31 8280425991 7326858252

6.05.023 SAT Sahala AWC IV 3 14 10 12 22 9 5 14 19 17 36 8280425991 9337888073

Sahala AWC V 14 5 12 17 6 8 14 11 20 31 8280425991 8917353055

Sahala AWC VI 13 14 11 25 7 6 13 21 17 38 8280425991 6370873499

8.05.023 MON Sahala AWC AD 3 11 7 5 12 4 7 11 11 12 23 8280425991 7978456733

Sahala AWC RP 19 4 5 9 5 14 19 9 19 28 8280425991 7894159584

9.05.023 TUES

10.05.023 WED Gadhapali AWC I 6 20 12 14 26 9 11 20 21 25 46 8280425985 9178731825

Gadhapali AWC II 16 9 5 14 8 8 16 17 13 30 8280425985 7008289433

Gadhapali AWC III 16 4 11 15 6 10 16 10 21 31 8280425985 844095178

11.05.023 THU Tamamura AWC I 10 17 10 10 20 12 5 17 22 15 37 8280425987 9439161931

6WKS-3YRS 3YRS-6YRS 6WKS-6YRS
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Tamamura AWC II 20 15 10 25 7 13 20 22 23 45 8280425987 9668757140

Tamamura AWC III 14 7 7 14 7 7 14 14 14 28 8280425987 6372604375

12.05.023 FRI Tamamura AWC SN 10 7 10 6 16 3 4 7 13 10 23 8280425987 9938789783

Bhatbahali AWC I 10 10 5 15 6 4 10 16 9 25 8280425992 7605982560

Bhatbahali AWC II 16 16 12 28 6 10 16 22 22 44 8280425992 7735352979

13.05.023 SAT Dahukbud AWC I 14 18 9 6 15 6 12 18 15 18 33 8280425988 8144253566

Dahukbud AWC II 20 9 13 22 10 10 20 19 23 42 8280425988 9337217986

1 15.05.023 MON

16.5.23 TUES

17.5.23 WED B.phatamunda I 6 13 14 13 27 7 6 13 21 19 40 8280426004 8658609834

B.phatamunda II 15 14 15 29 9 6 15 23 21 44 8280426004 6371100672

18.5.23 THURS Kapasira AWC I 12 11 6 12 18 4 7 11 10 19 29 8280425986 7008206751

Kapasira AWC II 14 13 8 21 10 4 14 23 12 35 8280425986 8249606847

19.05.023 FRI Kapasira AWC III 18 7 9 16 10 8 18 17 17 34 8280425986 8658439902

Kapasira AWC IV 16 5 9 14 7 9 16 12 18 30 8280425986 9937226602

Kapasira AWC V 12 12 7 7 14 7 5 12 14 12 26 8280425986 9348073707

20.5.23 SAT Kapasira AWC UP 8 2 5 7 4 4 8 6 9 15 8280425986 7327930563

Kapasira AWC TP 11 6 12 18 4 7 11 10 19 29 8280425986 9348087166

22.5.23 MON Hhnagar AWC I 7 16 10 8 18 8 8 16 18 16 34 8280426005 8456829885

Hhnagar AWC II 26 13 9 22 12 14 26 25 23 48 8280426005 8658205435

Hhnagar AWC III 33 13 10 23 18 15 33 31 25 56 8280426005 9937231818

23.5.23 TUES

24.5.23 WED Chamarpur AWC I 7 28 9 6 15 13 15 28 22 21 43 8280426001 6370536663

Chamarpur AWC mini 2 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 5 5 8280426001 9078734907

Pahandi I 6 15 10 4 14 9 6 15 19 10 29 8280425998 8658687179

25.5.23 THURS Pahandi II 11 4 12 16 3 8 11 7 20 27 8280425998 9178444556

REFERRAL DAY
PENSION DAY

REFERRAL DAY



Pahandi III 25 10 12 22 11 14 25 21 26 47 8280425998 9777148668

Pahandi mini 16 6 9 15 10 6 16 16 15 31 8280425998 6370789824

26.5.23 FRI Sunapali I 7 32 17 14 31 16 16 32 33 30 63 8280426020 8144409651

Sunapali II 12 8 6 14 8 4 12 16 10 26 8249711998 9938166764

Digsira II 26 11 16 27 12 14 26 23 30 53 9668807642 9556765209

27.5.23 SAT Digsira I 10 19 11 13 24 8 11 19 19 24 43 9556765209 9556262567

Digsira III 19 13 20 33 12 7 19 25 27 52 9668807642 9668807642

Digsira AWC IV 20 9 12 21 12 8 20 21 20 41 9556765209 7978857748

30.5.23 TUES

31.5.23 WED CHINGERKATA I 33 20 12 32 9 24 33 29 36 65 7608810288 7077224248

CHINGERKATA II 22 10 11 21 13 9 22 23 20 43 8280425971 9861788323

53 915 524 506 1030 441 474 915 965 980 1945

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1:06:23 THUS Digsira AWC V 20 6 8 14 7 7 14 13 15 28 9668807642 7873882267

Digsira AWC VI 24 9 9 18 15 6 21 24 15 39 9556765209 9178168911

Digsira AWC VII 24 6 10 16 6 9 15 12 19 31 9668807642 8457050061

2:06:23 FRI Cherupali AWC I 15 6 2 8 4 2 6 10 4 14 8280426005 7735124985

Cherupali AWC II 13 10 16 26 5 7 12 15 23 38 9938017162 7682824009

Cherupali AWC III 13 9 11 20 8 13 21 17 24 41 8280426005 6371388418

Cherupali AWC mini 11 11 12 23 7 8 15 18 20 38 9938017162 9337907174

3:06:23 SAT Baidupali AWC I 29 8 4 12 9 9 18 17 13 30 9178724475 7608080307

Baidupali AWC II 10 12 8 20 5 11 16 17 19 36 7894759027 9938166764

Baidupali AWC III 20 7 1 8 6 1 7 13 2 15 9178724475 6370862814

Baidupali AWC IV 15 12 14 26 7 7 14 19 21 40 7894759027 8328949256

5:06:23 MON Bnuapali AWC I 19 14 9 23 9 18 27 23 27 50 8280425906 8658320990

Bnuapali AWC II 27 11 11 22 9 10 19 20 21 41 8280425906 8457868539

06:06:23 TUES

07:06:23 WED Khusamal AWC I N.R 5 7 5 4 9 3 4 7 8 8 16 8280426065 7852976864
Khusamal AWC II N.R 5 14 16 12 28 10 4 14 26 16 42 8280426065 7750915303

2 Khusamal AWC III 8 14 22 7 9 16 15 23 38 9 9348511938

3 08:06:23 THUS Lariabahal AWC I 18 4 7 11 6 9 15 10 16 26 97788 9778871794

Lariabahal AWC II 18 10 9 19 13 13 26 23 22 25 8280425980 7894709473

09:06:23 FRI Sukha AWC I 25 14 9 23 13 7 20 27 16 43 9937893481 6370602622

5 Sukha AWC II 20 12 12 24 10 11 21 22 23 45 8457812657 9861970140

Sukha AWC III 28 16 14 30 19 11 30 35 25 60 8457812657 7008168627

5 10:06:23 SAT Sukha AWC IV 20 9 6 15 9 12 21 18 18 36 9556595304 8328824928
Sukha AWC V 22 6 16 22 14 16 30 20 32 52 9937893481 6370210030

12:06:23 MON Sukha AWC mini 10 8 2 10 5 3 8 13 5 18 8457812657 9337784891

Sukha AWC VI 20 6 1 7 12 10 22 18 11 29 8457812657 6370971071

Sukha AWC H Mini 6 6 2 8 4 5 9 10 7 17 9556595304 8658778723

13:06:23 TUES

15:06:23 THURSSahajbahal AWC I 21 6 12 18 7 11 18 13 23 36 8280426019 7325971048
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Sahajbahal AWC II 23 7 4 11 11 11 22 18 15 33 8280426019 8457096900

16:06:23 FRI Kendutkra AWC I 22 9 7 16 5 13 18 14 20 34 8280426022 6370640619

Kendutkra AWC II 11 5 4 9 3 4 7 8 8 16 8280426022 9178440425

Chamartkra AWC I 5 12 3 15 6 2 8 18 5 23 9556404384

17:06:23 SAT Mahulpali AWC I 20 10 10 20 8 7 15 18 17 35 8280426022 7077803549

Mahulpali AWC II 16 15 12 27 11 8 19 26 20 46 8280426022 9861258667

11 Rajibnagar AWC I 4 1 1 2 5 1 6 6 2 8 7978815835

19:06:23 MON Haldi AWC I 15 9 12 21 11 8 19 20 20 40 8280425983 7846948027

Haldi AWC II 14 10 6 16 8 5 13 18 11 29 8280425983 9556129347

Haldi AWC III 18 8 6 14 4 18 22 12 24 36 8280425983 9556129347

21:06:23 WED Gajmal AWC I 25 12 13 25 10 13 23 22 26 48 8280426021 9937367264

Tileimal AWC I 22 12 18 30 8 18 26 20 36 56 8280426013 6371180724

22:06:23 THUS Karlajuri AWC I 33 20 21 41 17 20 37 37 41 78 8280426023 7327937763

Karlajuri AWC II 28 17 17 34 15 13 28 32 30 62 8280426023 9777760449

23:06:23 FRI Karlajuri AWC III 13 5 11 16 7 6 13 12 17 29 8280426023 8658004288

Karlajuri AWC IV 28 14 12 26 14 13 27 28 25 53 8280426023 9078319890

24-06-2023 SAT Dumerpali AWC I 22 8 12 20 10 6 16 18 18 36 8280426024 6372180746

Dumerpali AWC II 16 9 8 17 10 7 17 19 15 34 8280426024 7751851311

26.06.023 MONSanfatamundaAWC I 20 7 6 13 7 12 19 14 18 32 8280426014 9178071175

SanfatamundaAWC II 13 12 5 17 9 8 17 21 13 34 8280426014 6371947254

27.06.023 TUES

29:06:23 THUSKandumundaAWC I 17 11 10 21 11 11 22 22 21 43 8280426016 9178587222

KandumundaAWC II 21 11 6 17 9 12 21 20 18 38 8280426016 9668487045

30.06.023 FRI Ichhapur AWC I 25 12 13 25 10 17 27 22 30 52 8280426015 7735920154

Ichhapur AWC II 20 13 5 18 12 6 18 25 11 36 8280426015 9348820432

Ichhapur AWC III 15 6 7 13 10 11 21 16 18 34 8280426015 6372713670

52 935 502 464 966 460 483 943 962 947 1889

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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23
SAT CHINAJURI UPS School NR 7 ## 1 2 5 8 5 10 17 17 0 0 29 36 65 21230303701 9938272654

3 ##### M0N CHINAJURI HS School NR 7 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 33 21 45 66 21230303771 9556805755

PATHERKHANDI PS School NR 9 1 4 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 21230304001 9692884058

4.07.023TUES

4 ##### WED SANNUAPALI UPS School NR 9 ## 7 7 11 9 7 5 10 12 0 0 37 31 68 21230304101 7008290658

5 ##### THUS KHUNTPALI UPS School NR 3 15 12 10 16 16 9 11 19 0 0 53 60 113 21230303901 9337610869

##### FRI DPL UPS School NR 1 20 17 22 21 31 46 42 43 0 0 108 134 242 21230304502 9778922123

##### SAT DPL UPS School NR 1 21230304502 9778922123

##### MON DPL UPS School NR 1 21230304502 9778922123

##### TUES

10 ##### WED BLOCK COLONY PS School NR 2 27 10 18 21 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 39 38 77 21230304501 9861836887

##### THUS DPL RLY LINE PS School NR 2 4 2 8 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 21230308002 9777262363

13 ##### FRI GANDPALI PS School NR 4 14 7 12 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 29 54 21230307801 9938648290

##### SAT

13 ##### MON KUDHERKATA UPS School NR 4 12 7 15 7 14 5 20 18 0 0 50 48 98 21230307901 9078446179

##### TUES

14 ##### WED SAHALA GPS School NR 3 11 11 12 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 51 21230308001 8018071395

15 ##### THUS SAHALA UPS School NR 3 23 24 20 19 35 29 52 53 0 0 136 119 255 21230308003 6370055960

##### FRI SAHALA UPS School NR 3 21230308003 6370055960

JULY 2023 (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)
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18 ##### SAT SAHALA UPS School NR 3 21230308003 6370055960

19 ##### MON SAHALA HS School NR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 88 88 79 167 21230308051 9778750377

25.07.023TUES

20 ##### WED GADHAPALI UPS School NR 5 17 17 16 24 15 6 16 25 0 0 77 59 136 21230310501 9938909331

21 ##### THUS GADHAPALI HS School NR 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 81 75 82 157 21230310571 9178584432

##### SAT GADHAPALI HS School NR 5

##### MON ICHHAPUR ASHRAM School RES 25 24 12 17 23 33 22 24 29 0 0 43 141 184 21230305602 8457007010

16 ## ## 140 171 167 204 132 192 216 197 202 829 947 1776

23

REFERRAL DAY

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 01:08:23 TUES

02:08:23 WED TUNIAMUNDAUPS School N.R. 7 22 24 14 19 11 12 15 12 0 0 56 73 129 21230308101

2 03:08:23 THUS TAMAMURA PUPSSchool N.R. 10 17 22 21 22 16 15 22 17 0 0 77 75 152 21230310701

3 04:08:23 FRI TAMAMURA PUPS School N.R. 10 21 17 50 43 45 88 21230310701

5 05:08:23 SAT TAMAMURA HS School N.R. 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 39 46 31 77 21230310701

6 07:08:23 MON BHATBAHALI PS School N.R. 11 9 15 16 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 28 33 61 21230310301

BHATBAHALI UPS SCHOOL 11 0 0 0 0 0 13 15 0 0 0 16 12 28 21230310302

7 08:08:23 TUES

09:08:23 WED BHATBAHALI SSVMSchool N.R. 11 41 43 84 21230310351

8 10:08:22 THUS KAPASIRA PS School N.R. 13 16 18 25 19 21 62 37 99 21230310602

11:08:23 FRI KAPASIRA UPS School N.R. 13 24 32 33 52 37 89 21230310602

ANDRADERA PS School N.R. 13 2 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 14 21230310601

9 12:08:23 SAT DAHUKBUD UPS School N.R. 14 14 17 22 20 16 10 13 9 0 0 61 60 121 21230310401

11 14:08:23 MON INDRANAGAR PS School N.R. 14 2 7 3 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 21230304305

13 16:08:23 WED

17:08:23 THUS H.H.Nagar PS School N.R. 6 19 32 23 32 24 0 0 0 0 0 58 72 130 21230310201

12 18:08:23 FRI SUNAPALI UGHSSchool N.R. 8 11 13 17 16 14 18 37 24 21 31 107 95 202 21230310202

19:08:23 SAT SUNAPALI UGHSSchool N.R. 8 21230310202

21:08:23 MON B.Fatamunda UPS N.R. 5 14 19 15 18 14 11 16 11 0 0 63 55 118 21230309901

22:08:23 TUES

23:08:23 WED BAIDUPALI UPS school N.R. 4 9 17 15 20 24 19 28 20 0 0 72 80 152 21230303101

18 24,08.23 THUS BAIDUPALI UPS school N.R. 4 21230303101

21 25:08:23 FRI BADNUAPALI UGHSSchool N.R. 9 14 18 19 29 14 5 11 15 15 23 83 80 163 21230303001

AUGUST 2022 (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)
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22 26:08:23 SAT BADNUAPALI UGHSSchool N.R. 9 9778082753

28:08:23 MON KUSHAMAL PS School N.R. 5 7 7 6 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 35 9937837095

29:08:23 TUES

31.08.023 THUS CHERUPALI GHS School 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 0 54 54 9776548123

16 156 212 198 224 178 148 206 191 98 123 898 920 1818

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 01:09:23 FRI CHERUPALI NHS School 17 17 22 20 19 24 30 43 32 19 140 103 243 21230303201 8895667557

2 02:09:23 SAT CHERUPALI NHS School 21230303201 8895667557

04:09:23 MON CHERUPALI GHS School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 0 54 54 9776548123 9776548123

07:09:23 THUS

3 08:09:23 FRI PAHANDI UPS School 16 14 11 21 22 19 23 15 0 0 64 77 141 21230310101 9777201062

5 09:09:23 SAT PAHANDI UPS School 21230310101 9777201062

CHAMARPUR PS School 2 4 4 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17 21230310001 9938066850

6 11:09:23 MON DIGSIRA UGHS School 34 32 31 51 30 20 46 37 52 47 184 196 380 21230394303 9668164243

7 12:09:23 TUES DIGSIRA UGHS School 21230394303 9668164243

8 13:09:23 WED DIGSIRA UGHS School 21230394303 9668164243

14:09:23 THUS

9 15:09:23 FRI HALDI PS School 9 12 14 9 13 0 0 0 0 0 30 27 57 21230309601 9348837329

13 16:09:23 SAT

11 18:09:23 MON SUKHA PS School 55 32 33 39 40 0 0 0 0 0 96 103 199 21230309804 9437708026

12 22:09:23 FRI SUKHA PS School 21230309804 9437708026

14 23:09:23 SAT SUKHA HS School 0 0 0 0 0 62 65 72 68 81 176 172 348 21230309807 9861269546

25.09.023MON

16 26.09.023TUES SUKHA HS School 62 34 28 62 21230309807 9861269546

SUKHA HS School 84 66 79 71 150 21230309807 9861269546

School

18 28.09.023THUS GAMBHERPALIUPS School 9 13 13 10 5 7 14 17 0 0 44 44 88 21230304601 7682948147

19 30.09.023SAT CHINGERKATAUPS School 18 9 11 10 13 5 12 11 0 0 43 46 89 21230304402 8917497380

21 26:09:22 MON BANDPALI UPS School 20 14 26 23 29 26 32 39 0 0 122 87 209 21230308801 6370714568

03:09:22 TUES

22 28:09:22 WED BANDPALI UPS School 8280426010 9937264030

29:09:22 THUS BARPADAR PS School 2 7 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 29 8280426010 8018305095

30:09:22 FRI SIALBAHALI UPS School 8 18 14 16 9 10 8 21 0 0 49 55 104 8280426017 9937789421

INSTI 13 173 155 167 184 173 149 200 274 228 224 946 981 1927

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 03:10:23 TUES

2 04:10:23 WED LARIABAHAL UPS School  NR 14 8 11 19 13 5 9 10 0 0 48 41 89 21230303501 9556368070

4 MAJHIMUNDAUPS School NR 10 12 11 7 12 7 19 9 0 0 47 40 87 21230309301 9777336317

6 05:10:23 THUS CHAMPADULIups School NR 14 11 18 16 14 5 10 4 0 0 45 47 92 21230309001 8093791290

06:10:23 FRI SARGUL PS School NR 18 21 24 15 29 0 0 0 0 0 61 46 107 21230309401 9777134376

7 7:10:23 SAT SARGUL UPS School NR 0 0 0 0 0 37 50 37 0 0 55 69 124 21230309401 9777134376

8 09:10:23 MON SARGUL HS School NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 82 86 168 21230309471 7008145635

9 10:10:23 TUES

13 11,10,23 WED SARGUL HS School NR

10 12:10:23 THUS CHANCHHANIPS School NR 11 12 10 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 30 19 49 21230309101 9861004952

13:10:23 FRI MAHULPALI UPS School NR 22 9 4 10 12 5 15 9 0 0 42 44 86 21230309701 9777435313

11 14:10:23 SAT

16:10:23 MON KARLAJURI PS 34 29 27 35 23 0 0 0 0 0 79 69 148 21230305802 8658686274

13 17:10:23 TUES KARLAJURI PS School NR 21230305802 8658686274

14 18:10:23 WED GAJMAL PS School NR 6 4 13 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 19 20 39 21230305501 9938557193

19:10:23 THUS

25:10:23 WED KARLAJURI UPS School NR 0 0 0 0 0 43 50 44 0 0 75 62 137 21230305801 9668777987

26:10:23 THUS KARLAJURI HS School NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 53 73 43 116 21230305871 9337480584

27:10:23 FRI BANJIMUNDAPS School NR 2 2 3 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 21230309801 7878680043

28:10:23 SAT KENDUTIKRAPS School NR 5 9 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 19 21 40 21230309803 8144196149

30:10:23 MON ICHHAPUR ASHRAMSchool RES 24 12 17 23 33 22 24 29 0 0 140 21230305604 8457007010

31:10:23 TUES ICHHAPUR ASHRAMSchool RES 21230305604 8457007010

15 129 ## 158 165 124 177 ## 147 137 686 617 1443

2

OCTOBER 2023 (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)
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N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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01:11:23 WED Dunguripali AWC jp N.R 0.5 20 14 14 28 12 8 20 26 22 48 8280425973 9938202311

Dunguripali AWC hp N.R 0.52 14 23 15 38 13 13 26 36 28 64 8280425976 9668365345

2 02:11:23 THUS Dunguripali AWC AP N.R 0.5 13 10 17 27 11 19 30 21 36 57 8280425976 9777018189

Dunguripali AWC SP N.R 0.5 14 48 10 35 14 17 31 39 27 66 8280425972 7894234087

Dunguripali AWC V N.R 2 20 16 15 31 9 11 20 25 26 51 8280425972 8658049453

1 Dunguripali AWC VI N.R 10 10 11 21 5 5 10 15 16 31 8280425972 8658397576

04:11:23 SAT Dunguripali AWC VII N.R 2 10 10 11 21 5 5 10 15 16 31 8280425977 8895875738

3 Dunguripali AWC VIII N.R 12 7 7 14 5 7 12 12 14 26 8280425976 7750859395

06:11:23 MON Bandhpali AWC I N.R 3 33 15 15 30 16 17 33 31 32 63 8280425979 8658352315

4 Bandhpali AWC II N.R 20 11 7 18 7 10 17 18 17 35 8280425979 6371823591

07:11:23 TUES

5 08:11:23 WED Bandhpali AWC III N.R 10 23 15 7 22 12 12 24 27 19 46 8280425979 7750043905

Barpadar AWC I N.R 20 9 11 20 11 9 20 20 20 40 8280426017 9078867651

6 09:11:23 THUS GambharipaliAWC I N.R 8 20 15 7 22 10 15 25 25 22 47 8280425981 8018039341

GambharipaliAWC II N.R 12 9 8 17 7 9 16 16 17 33 8280425981 7077062545

7 10:11:23 FRI Majhimunda AWC I N.R 10 31 21 17 38 6 22 28 27 39 66 9938122066 7815022874

Majhimunda AWC II N.R 20 6 12 18 9 14 23 15 26 41 9938122066 6371479038

8 11:11:23 SAT Surgul AWC I N.R 16 20 12 7 19 13 10 23 25 17 42 8280425984 8260005092

Surgul AWC II N.R 20 6 5 11 8 7 15 14 12 26 8280425984 7892297268

13-11-2023 MON Surgul AWC III N.R 16 20 12 13 25 12 7 19 24 20 44 8280425984 6371186738

9 13-11-2023 MON SURGUL AWC IV NR 9 11 20 5 8 13 14 19 33 8280425984 6371186738

KKJURI AWC 1 N.R 7 5 12 5 6 11 12 11 23 8280425971 9938511738

14:11:23 TUE

11 15:11:23 WED Selbahali AWC I N.R 10 23 10 10 20 10 12 22 20 22 42 9556992431 9938511738

Selbahali AWC II N.R 23 15 9 24 8 10 18 23 19 42 8280425971 9938511738

NOV 2022 (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)
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13 16:11:23 THURS Champaduli AWC I N.R 10 36 10 15 25 18 12 30 28 27 55 8280426018 9937927082

Champaduli AWC Mini NR 6 5 11 10 4 14 16 9 25 8280426018 8018756883

14 17:11:23 FRI Chhanchani AWC I N.R 10 15 6 5 11 5 3 8 11 8 19 9777201037 6372024984

15 Chhanchani AWC II N.R 18 12 12 24 6 9 15 18 21 39 9777201037 6372024984

18:11:23 SAT Khuntapali AWC I N.R 10 23 9 7 16 15 10 25 24 17 41 8280425976 9337371655

17 Khuntapali AWC II N.R 11 6 2 8 8 9 17 14 11 25 9938352334 8658918505

20:11:23 MON Khuntapali AWC III N.R 10 13 8 13 21 9 4 13 17 17 34 8280425976 9938352334

1 Khuntapali AWC IV N.R 13 12 11 23 9 11 20 21 22 43 9938352334 9078416364

21:11:23 TUES

22:11:23 WED Sannuapali AWC I N.R 8 14 18 16 34 13 12 25 31 28 59 8280425976 7077668486

Sannuapali AWC II N.R 17 18 13 31 13 10 23 31 23 54 9938352334 8249420569

23:11:23 THUS Chinajuri AWC I N.R 16 12 16 9 25 6 9 15 22 18 40 8280425967 8658605694

Chinajuri AWC mini N.R 9 1 1 2 6 4 10 7 5 12 8280425967 7873011020

PatharkhandiAWC I N.R 8 6 8 14 11 5 16 17 13 30 8280425968 8249019413

24:11:23 FRI Titerkunda AWC I 10 20 10 7 17 10 10 20 20 17 37 8280426070 7326866091

Titerkunda AWC II 13 3 9 12 6 7 13 9 16 25 8280426070 9348521941

25:11:23 SAT Kudharikata AWC I 5 22 21 6 27 14 8 22 35 14 49 8280426028 9777306853

Kudharikata AWC II 16 9 8 17 8 8 16 17 16 33 8280426028 6311321645

Gandapali AWC I 5 30 22 14 36 14 16 30 36 30 66 8280426037 9668391372

28:11:23 TUE

29:11:23 WED Tuniamunda AWC I 8 23 16 16 32 13 13 26 29 29 58 8280425990 8144350591

Tuniamunda AWC II 16 15 6 21 7 17 24 22 23 45 8280425990 9777247491

30:11:23 THURS Sahala AWC I 4 18 14 11 25 10 12 22 24 23 47 8280425991 8849982080

Sahala AWC II 11 7 9 16 5 5 10 12 14 26 8280425991 9556824779

Sahala AWC III 3 14 8 9 17 7 7 14 15 16 31 8280425991 7326858252

790 ## ## ### 447 467 914 1007 943 1950

46

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 01:12:23 FRI Sahala AWC IV 14
0 1 10 12 22 9 5 14 19 17 36 8280425991 9337888073

Sahala AWC V 14
0 1 5 12 17 6 8 14 11 20 31 8280425991 8917353055

16 Sahala AWC VI 17
0 1 14 11 25 7 6 13 21 17 38 8280425991 6370873499

02:12:23 SAT Sahala AWC AD 14
0 0 7 5 12 4 7 11 11 12 23 8280425991 7978456733

19 Sahala AWC RP 10
0 1 4 5 9 5 14 19 9 19 28 8280425991 7894159584

04:12:23 MON Gadhapali AWC I 26
0 0 12 14 26 9 11 20 21 25 46 8280425985 9178731825

17 Gadhapali AWC II 4
0 2 9 5 14 8 8 16 17 13 30 8280425985 7008289433

Gadhapali AWC III 19
5 6 4 11 15 6 10 16 10 21 31 8280425985 844095178

05:12:23 TUES

06:12:23 WED
Tamamura AWC I 16

0 0 10 10 20 12 5 17 22 15 37 8280425987 9439161931

Tamamura AWC II 20
0 2 15 10 25 7 13 20 22 23 45 8280425987 9668757140

Tamamura AWC III 17
2 4 7 7 14 7 7 14 14 14 28 8280425987 6372604375

07:12:23
THURS Tamamura AWC SN 12

0 2 10 6 16 3 4 7 13 10 23 8280425987 9938789783

Bhatbahali AWC I 18
2 4 10 5 15 6 4 10 16 9 25 8280425992 7605982560

Bhatbahali AWC II 18
5 7 16 12 28 6 10 16 22 22 44 8280425992 7735352979

08:12:23 FRI
Dahukbud AWC I 30

1 1 9 6 15 6 12 18 15 18 33 8280425988 8144253566

Dahukbud AWC II 30
1 1 9 13 22 10 10 20 19 23 42 8280425988 9337217986

DEC.2023  (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)

REFERRAL DAY



09:12:23 SAT
Kapasira AWC I 12

0 0 6 12 18 4 7 11 10 19 29 8280425986 7008206751

Kapasira AWC II 15
0 1 13 8 21 10 4 14 23 12 35 8280425986 8249606847

Kapasira AWC III 10
0 0 7 9 16 10 8 18 17 17 34 8280425986 8658439902

11:12:23 MON
Kapasira AWC IV 20

2 4 5 9 14 7 9 16 12 18 30 8280425986 9937226602

Kapasira AWC V 8
2 4 7 7 14 7 5 12 14 12 26 8280425986 9348073707

Kapasira AWC UP 2
0 0 2 5 7 4 4 8 6 9 15 8280425986 7327930563

12:12:23 TUES

13:12:23 WED
Kapasira AWC TP 4

0 0 6 12 18 4 7 11 10 19 29 8280425986 9348087166

Hhnagar AWC I 27
2 5 10 8 18 8 8 16 18 16 34 8280426005 8456829885

14:12:23 THURS
Hhnagar AWC II 24

0 0 13 9 22 12 14 26 25 23 48 8280426005 8658205435

Hhnagar AWC III 42
1 4 13 10 23 18 15 33 31 25 56 8280426005 9937231818

15:12:23 FRI

16:12:23 SAT
Chamarpur AWC I 9

2 3 9 6 15 13 15 28 22 21 43 8280426001 6370536663

Chamarpur AWC mini 7
0 0 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 5 5 8280426001 9078734907

Pahandi AWC I 20
0 0 10 4 14 9 6 15 19 10 29 8280425998 8658687179

18:12:23 MON
Pahandi AWC II 10

4 5 4 12 16 3 8 11 7 20 27 8280425998 9178444556

Pahandi AWC III 23
0 0 10 12 22 11 14 25 21 26 47 8280425998 9777148668

Pahandi AWC mini 11
1 1 6 9 15 10 6 16 16 15 31 8280425998 6370789824

19:12:23 TUES

20:12:23 WED
Sunapali AWC I 32

1 2 17 14 31 16 16 32 33 30 63 8280426020 8144409651

Sunapali AWC II 12
0 1 8 6 14 8 4 12 16 10 26 8249711998 9938166764

21:12:23 THURS
Digsira AWC II 22

3 4 11 16 27 12 14 26 23 30 53 9668807642 9556765209

REFERRAL DAY

PENSIONDAY

REFERRAL DAY



Digsira AWC I 20
1 3 11 13 24 8 11 19 19 24 43 9556765209 9556262567

Digsira AWC III 25
1 1 13 20 33 12 7 19 25 27 52 9668807642 9668807642

22:12:23 FRI
Digsira AWC iv 25

1 1 10 7 17 11 13 24 21 20 41 9668807642 9668807642

23:12:23 SAT
Digsira AWC V 20

0 0 6 8 14 7 7 14 13 15 28 9668807642 7873882267

Digsira AWC VI 24
0 1 9 9 18 15 6 21 24 15 39 9556765209 9178168911

Digsira AWC VII 24
3 5 6 10 16 6 9 15 12 19 31 9668807642 8457050061

26:12:22 TUES

27:12:23 WED
Cherupali AWC I 15

3 3 6 2 8 4 2 6 10 4 14 8280426005 7735124985

Cherupali AWC II 13
1 1 10 16 26 5 7 12 15 23 38 9938017162 7682824009

28.12,23 THURS
Cherupali AWC III 13

0 2 9 11 20 8 13 21 17 24 41 8280426005 6371388418

29:12:23 FRI
Cherupali AWC mini 11

0 0 11 12 23 7 8 15 18 20 38 9938017162 9337907174

Baidupali AWC I 29
0 0 8 4 12 9 9 18 17 13 30 9178724475 7608080307

Baidupali AWC II 10
0 0 12 8 20 5 11 16 17 19 36 7894759027 9938166764

30:12:23 SAT
Baidupali AWC III 20

0 1 7 1 8 6 1 7 13 2 15 9178724475 6370862814

Baidupali AWC IV 15
1 1 12 14 26 7 7 14 19 21 40 7894759027 8328949256

ICHHAPUR School ASRAM 140 2.123E+10 8457007010

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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21 02-01-024 TUE

16 3/1/024 WED Bnuapali AWC I 27 14 9 23 9 18 27 23 27 50 8280425906 8658320990

Bnuapali AWC II 19 11 11 22 9 10 19 20 21 41 8280425906 8457868539

19 04:01:24 THURS Khusamal AWC I 7 5 4 9 3 4 7 8 8 16 8280426065 7852976864

Khusamal AWC II 14 16 12 28 10 4 14 26 16 42 8280426065 7750915303

17 Khusamal AWC III 16 8 14 22 7 9 16 15 23 38 9 9348511938

05:01:24 FRI Lariabahal AWC I 15 4 7 11 6 9 15 10 16 26 97788 9778871794

18 Lariabahal AWC II 26 10 9 19 13 13 26 23 22 25 8280425980 7894709473

06:01:24 SAT CHINGERKATA I 33 20 12 32 9 24 33 29 36 65 7608810288 7077224248

20 CHINGERKATA II 22 10 11 21 13 9 22 23 20 43 8280425971 9861788323

08:01:24 MON Haldi AWC I 19 9 12 21 11 8 19 20 20 40 8280425983 7846948027

21 Haldi AWC II 13 10 6 16 8 5 13 18 11 29 8280425983 9556129347
Haldi AWC III 22 8 6 14 4 18 22 12 24 36 8280425983 9556129347

09:01:24 TUE

10:01:24 WED Kendutkra AWC I 18 9 7 16 5 13 18 14 20 34 8280426022 6370640619

Kendutkra AWC II 7 5 4 9 3 4 7 8 8 16 8280426022 9178440425

JAN.2023  (RBSK MICRO PLAN MHT-I CHC DUNGURIPALI)
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Chamartkra AWC I 8 12 3 15 6 2 8 18 5 23 9556404384

11:01:24 THURS Mahulpali AWC I 15 10 10 20 8 7 15 18 17 35 8280426022 7077803549

Mahulpali AWC II 19 15 12 27 11 8 19 26 20 46 8280426022

Rajibnagar AWC I 6 1 1 2 5 1 6 6 2 8

12:01:24 FRI Gajmal AWC I 23 12 13 25 10 13 23 22 26 48 8280426021 9937367264

Tileimal AWC I 26 12 18 30 8 18 26 20 36 56 8280426013 6371180724

21 13:01:24 SAT Karlajuri AWC I 37 20 21 41 17 20 37 37 41 78 8280426023 7327937763

Karlajuri AWC II 28 17 17 34 15 13 28 32 30 62 8280426023 9777760449
15:01:24 MON Karlajuri AWC III 13 5 11 16 7 6 13 12 17 29 8280426023 8658004288

Karlajuri AWC IV 27 14 12 26 14 13 27 28 25 53 8280426023 9078319890

16:01:24 TUE

17:01:24 WED Sukha AWC I 20 14 9 23 13 7 20 27 16 43 9937893481 6370602622

Sukha AWC II 21 12 12 24 10 11 21 22 23 45 8457812657 9861970140

18:01:24 THURS Sukha AWC III 30 16 14 30 19 11 30 35 25 60 8457812657 7008168627

Sukha AWC IV 21 9 6 15 9 12 21 18 18 36 9556595304 8328824928

Sukha AWC V 30 6 16 22 14 16 30 20 32 52 9937893481 6370210030

19:01:24 FRI Sukha AWC mini 8 8 2 10 5 3 8 13 5 18 8457812657 9337784891

Sukha AWC VI 22 6 1 7 12 10 22 18 11 29 8457812657 6370971071

Sukha AWC H Mini 9 6 2 8 4 5 9 10 7 17 9556595304 8658778723

20:01:24 SAT Dumerpali AWC I 16 8 12 20 10 6 16 18 18 36 8280426024 6372180746

Dumerpali AWC II 17 9 8 17 10 7 17 19 15 34 8280426024 7751851311

22:01:24 MON Sanfatamunda AWC I 19 7 6 13 7 12 19 14 18 32 8280426014 9178071175

Sanfatamunda AWC II 17 12 5 17 9 8 17 21 13 34 8280426014 6371947254

23:01:24 TUE

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



24:01:24 WED Kandumunda AWC 22 11 10 21 11 11 22 22 21 43 8280426016 9178587222

Kandumunda AWC 21 11 6 17 9 12 21 20 18 38 8280426016 9668487045

25:01:24 THURS Ichhapur AWC I 27 12 13 25 10 17 27 22 30 52 8280426015 7735920154

Ichhapur AWC II 18 13 5 18 12 6 18 25 11 36 8280426015 9348820432

27:01:24 SAT Ichhapur AWC III 21 6 7 13 10 11 21 16 18 34 8280426015 6372713670

29:01:24 MON Sahajbahal AWC I 18 6 12 18 7 11 18 13 23 36 8280426019 7325971048

Sahajbahal AWC II 22 7 4 11 11 11 22 18 15 33 8280426019 8457096900

30:01:24 TUE

31:01:23 WED B.phatamunda I 13 14 13 27 7 6 13 21 19 40 8280426004 8658609834

B.phatamunda II 15 14 15 29 9 6 15 23 21 44 8280426004 6371100672

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.

867 464 420 884 419 448 867 863 868 1731
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1 01:02:24 THUS DUMERPALI PS 13 6 15 13 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 23 29 52 21230305401 9861068105

3 02:02:24 FRI SANFATAMUN

DA
PS 13 7 13 8 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 24 22 46 21230305601 9668864795

4 03:02:24 SAT ICHHAPUR UPS 20 0 0 0 0 0 32 36 32 0 0 67 33 100 21230305601 9938222867

5 05:02:24 MON ICHHAPUR HS HS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 60 37 88 125 21230305602 7008292885

8 06:02:24 TUES

6 07:02:24 WED ICHHAPUR SSVM 22 27 36 25 28 32 16 17 14 109 86 195 21230305651 9776751705

7 08:02:24 THUS KANDUMUNDA UPS 16 16 19 9 15 15 8 12 10 0 0 54 50 104 21230305701 9583460252

9 09:02:24 FRI SAHAJBAHAL PUPS 22 8 11 10 19 8 7 12 10 0 0 45 40 85 212305901 9348569171

8 10:02:24 SAT TITERKUND UPS 8 7 5 6 5 7 5 6 11 0 0 28 24 52 9777423077 9777423077

12:02:24 MON DPL women Col 2 192 192 192 8917432806 8917432806

13:02:24 TUES

14:02:24 WED

10 15:02:24 THUS DPL COL 1ST 2 68 128 212304583

11 16:02:24 FRI DPL COL1ST 2 212304583

12 17:02:24 SAT DPL COL2nd 2 59 128 212304583

19:02:24 MON DPL COL2nd 2 212304583

20:02:24 TUES

21:02:24 WED GAJBANDH COL 1ST 23 50 100 212305053

22:02:24 THUS GAJBANDHA COL1ST 23 47 92 212305053

23:02:24 FRI

24:02:24 SAT GAJBANDH COL2nd 23 50 100 212305053

REFERRAL DAY

Enrollment Status No.of children

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Contact  No. 

(H.M/AWW)

PENSION DAY
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REFERRAL DAY

Feb-23
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26:02:24 MON GAJBANDG COL2nd 23 47 62 212305053

27:02:24 TUES DPL COMS 2 53 116 212304583

28.02.024 WED

05:02:24 THURS 1677
N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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1 01:03:24 FRI DPL SSVM 291 241 532 21230304574 8917444921

3 02:03:24 SAT DPL    SSVM 21230304574 8917444921

4 04:03:24 MON DPL SSVM 21230304574 8917444921

5 05:03:24 TUES 8917444921
06:03:24 WED DPL SSVM 21230304574 8917444921

8 07:03:24 THURSDPL SSVM 21230304574 8917444921

6 08:03:24 FRI DPL SSVM 21230304574 8917444921
7 09:03:24 SAT DPL SSVM 21230304574 8917444921

9 11:03:24 MON SUKHA SSM 14 10 12 11 16 36 27 63 21230304574 8917444921

8 12:03:24 TUES

9 13:03:24 WED bbli SSM 12 14 16 12 11 10 9 41 43 84 21230304574 8917444921

8 14:03:24 THUR

S
DPL BHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 70 152 0 152 21230304503 7978632978

15-03-2024 FRI PANCH BATI10 10 9 12 5 3 2 2 39 14 53 21230304503 7978632978

10 16-03-2024 SAT RKGHS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 52 0 115 115 21230304571 9348735933
11 18-03-2024 MON RKGHS 21230304571 9348735933
12 19-03-2024 TUES

20-03-2024 WED DPL BNGKL 5 5 5 16 10 36 26 17 105 15 120 21230303903 8917379232

8 21-03-2024 THUR

S
BNGKL 21230303903 8917379232

22-03-2024 FRI DPL BNGKL 21230303903 8917379232

23-03-2024 SAT DPL BVM 10 9 7 11 9 27 19 46

25-03-2024 MON DPL
26-03-2024 TUES
27:03:23 MON dpl

8 28-03-2024 TUES DPL
29-03-2024 WED dpl
30-03-2024 THUS DPL
31-03-2024 FRI

REFERRAL DAY

N.B.:- In case of examination period & other unavoidable situation like epidemic out break the fixed tour programme may be diverted.
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